
SUNDAY
Covington
NOON Clean-N-Serene, The Back Porch,

Hybrid Meeting (In person and
virtual), 414 North New Hampshire,
Covington, LA, 70433 (O,HY) Zoom
Mtg ID: 85892224519 PW:201104
Zoom Mtg ID: 85892224519
PW:201104

7:00PM Get Real Northshore, Northshore
Catholic Center, 4465 Highway 190
E Service Rd, Covington, LA, 70433
(O)

Hammond
7:00PM Serenity, St. Paul Lutheran

Church, 707 West Dakota Street,
Hammond, LA, 70401 (O,LT)

Slidell
6:00PM Spiritual Ninjas, House of Joy

Church, 1510 Lindberd Dr, Slidell,
LA, 70458 (O,NS)

7:30PM New Attitudes, Open Arms
Church, 1340 8th St, Slidell, LA,
70458 (O)

MONDAY
Bogalusa
7:00PM New Life Group, Westside

Emmanuel BC, 1107 West 9th St.,
Bogalusa, LA, 70427 (O,D)

Mandeville
7:00PM Get Real Northshore, St.

Timothy Church, Room #102, 335
Asbury Dr, Mandeville, LA, 70471
(O)

Ponchatoula
7:30PM Lifetime Group, All Saints

Episcopal Church, 250 W Hickory
St, Ponchatoula, LA, 70454 (O,LT)

Slidell
7:00PM Freedom to Change, Slidell, LA,

70458 (W,VM) Zoom Mtg ID:
7164399011 PW: Freedom
Password: Freedom

7:30PM New Attitudes, Open Arms
Church, 1340 8th St, Slidell, LA,
70458 (O,B,St)

Waveland
6:30PM A New Life, 308 US Hwy 90,

Waveland, MS, 39576 (O)
TUESDAY

Bogalusa
7:00PM New Life Group, Westside

Emmanuel BC, 1107 West 9th St.,
Bogalusa, LA, 70427 (O,D)

Covington
8:00PM Clean-N-Serene, The Back Porch,

414 North New Hampshire,
Covington, LA, 70433 (O) Zoom
Mtg ID: 89438112203 PW:196663

Hammond
7:30PM Rising Star Group, The Way

Christian Center, 45418 Durbin
Rd., Hammond, LA, 70401 (O)

Slidell
6:30PM We Do Recover, St. Margaret

Mary Church, Meets in the
Evangelization Building, 1050
Robert Blvd, Slidell, LA, 70458 (O)

7:30PM New Attitudes, Open Arms
Church, 1340 8th St, Slidell, LA,
70458 (O)

WEDNESDAY
Bay St Louis
6:30PM A New Life, Hancock County

Library System, 312 US-90, Bay St
Louis, MS, 39520 (O)

Covington
7:00PM Get Real Northshore, Truth 180,

20234 LA-36, Covington, LA, 70433
(O)

Slidell
8:00PM New Attitudes, Open Arms

Church, 1340 8th St, Slidell, LA,
70458 (O)

THURSDAY
Amite
7:00PM Second Chance Group, First

United Methodist Church, 800
Duncan Ave, Amite, LA, 70422 (O)

Covington
8:00PM Clean-N-Serene, The Back Porch,

Hybrid Meeting (In person and
virtual), 414 North New Hampshire,
Covington, LA, 70433 (O) Zoom
Mtg ID: 89438112203 PW:196663

Picayune
7:00PM Picayune Group of NA, Ste# K, 6

Siebenkittle Circle Street,
Picayune, MS, 39466

Slidell
6:00PM Spiritual Ninjas, House of Joy

Church, 1510 Lindberd Dr, Slidell,
LA, 70458 (O,NS)

7:30PM New Attitudes, Open Arms
Church, 1340 8th St, Slidell, LA,
70458 (O)

FRIDAY
Bogalusa
7:00PM New Life Group, Westside

Emmanuel BC, 1107 West 9th St.,
Bogalusa, LA, 70427 (O,D)



Hammond
7:30PM Rising Star Group, The Way

Christian Center, 45418 Durbin
Rd., Hammond, LA, 70401 (O)

Slidell
7:30PM New Attitudes, Open Arms

Church, 1340 8th St, Slidell, LA,
70458 (O)

SATURDAY
Ponchatoula
7:30PM Lifetime Group, All Saints

Episcopal Church, 250 W Hickory
St, Ponchatoula, LA, 70454 (O)

Slidell
7:30PM New Attitudes, Open Arms

Church, 1340 8th St, Slidell, LA,
70458 (O)

Meeting Format Legend
LT Literature Study B Beginners
D Discussion O Open
St Step W Women
NS No Smoking VM Virtual Meeting-

Online/Phone
HY Hybrid
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NORTHSHORE AREA
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We Currently Have 29 Meetings.

 
 


